B Frame BremboBendix BPW
Haldex Knorr
Knorr
Knorr Meritor
Meritor
Meritor Wabco
Wabco
cummins.com | MeritorPartsXpress.com
Bulletin MP30002025 Produced in U.K. Rev. 8/25
©2025 Meritor, Inc.
Vehicle models, trademarks, brands and names depicted herein
are the property of their respective owners, and may not be
associated with Cummins Inc. and Meritor, Inc. or its affi liates.
MERITOR® ALLFIT BRAKE PADS
A L L F I T
MDP3122
Iveco
MAN
Renault
Volvo
+
WVA
29122
KIT CONTENTS: KIT  MBA106
MBA107
MBA117
PWWI  MBA001
MBA009PWWI: Prepared for
174.7 mm
85.2 mm
22.0 mm
B Frame
(2x60)
MDP3032K
Iveco
WVA
29032
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Prepared for
206.0 mm
110.2 mm
25.0 mm
Bendix
ADB3700
MDP3011K
Iveco
WVA
29011
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Prepared for
241.0 mm
125.3 mm
25.0 mm
Bendix
ADB4300
MDP3013
Dennis
Renault
WVA
29013
29014
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Included x 4
180.0 mm
86.3 mm
20.2 mm
Bendix
SEE 2X67
MDP3228K
BPW Axles
WVA
29228
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Prepared for
210.3 mm
109.4 mm
30.0 mm
BPW
TSB 4309
MDP3227K
BPW Axles
WVA
29227
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Prepared for
210.3 mm
94.8 mm
30.0 mm
BPW
TSB 3709
MDP3267K
BPW Axles
WVA
29267
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Prepared for
246.8 mm
106.6 mm
30.0 mm
BPW
TSB 4312
MDP3256
Iveco
WVA
29256
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Prepared for
175.5 mm
95.2 mm
27.0 mm
Brembo
MDP3429K
Gigant
Jost
SAF
Scania
WVA
29429
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Prepared for
210.0 mm
91.4 mm
30.0 mm
Haldex
Modul T -
DBT19LT
MDP3195K
SAF
WVA
29195
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Prepared for
210.0 mm
93.8 mm
29.5 mm
Haldex
Modul T -
DBT22LT
MDP3415K
Haldex
Kogel
Krone
SAF
WVA
29415
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Prepared for
210.0 mm
93.4 mm
29.5 mm
Haldex
Modul T -
DBT22LT
MDP3181K
Fruehauf
Mercedes
Trenkamp & Gehle
WVA
29147
29181
29207
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Prepared for
210.8 mm
92.2 mm
30.2 mm
Haldex
Modul X -
DB19
MDP3143K
Discos
Fruehauf
Mercedes
SAF
Sauer
Scania
Trenkamp & Gehle
WVA
29120
29143
29185
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Prepared for
247.7 mm
105.0 mm
29.5 mm
Haldex
Modul X -
DB22
MDP3175K
Jost
Kögel
Trax
Krone
SAF
Sauer
Trenkamp & Gehle
WVA
29175
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Prepared for
210.4 mm
94.0 mm
30.0 mm
Haldex
Modul X -
DB22LT
MDP3498
Setra (inc
Kässbohrer)
WVA
29498
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: None
MDP3747
DAF
MAN
Moseley
Neoplan
Setra
Van Hool
VDL
WVA
29747
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: None
179.3 mm
113.0 mm
20.0 mm
Knorr
2V20
139.5 mm
121.0 mm
31.5 mm
Knorr
K85
MDP3148K
MAN,
Mercedes
Renault
+
WVA
29115
29116
29148
29183
KIT CONTENTS: PWWI  MBA110
MBA120
PWWI: None
173.5 mm (1)
185.0 mm (2)
83.8 mm (1)
86.0 mm (2)
26.8 mm (1)
33.5 mm (2)
Knorr
SB5 / SN5
MDP3095K
DAF
Iveco
MAN
Mercedes
+
WVA
29095
29197
KIT CONTENTS: KIT  MBA110
MBA121
PWWI: Prepared for
210.5 mm
92.3 mm
29.8 mm
Knorr
SB6 / SN6
MDP3165K
BPW
WVA
29165
29306
KIT CONTENTS: KIT   MBA110
MBA121
PWWI: Prepared for
210.5 mm
92.3 mm
29.8 mm
Knorr
SB6 / SN6
MDP3087K
DAF
Iveco
MAN
Mercedes
Renault
Scania
+
WVA
29042 29059 29087
29106 29108 29109
29163 29179 29202
29253 29331
KIT CONTENTS: KIT  MBA110
MBA120
PWWI: Prepared for
MDP3087KP
DAF
Iveco
MAN
Mercedes
Renault
Scania
+
WVA
29042 29059 29087
29106 29108 29109
29163 29179 29202
29253 29331
KIT CONTENTS: KIT MBA120
PWWI: Prepared for
x 4
247.0 mm
109.3 mm
30.0 mm
Knorr
SB7 / SN7
247.0 mm
109.3 mm
30.0 mm
Knorr
SB7 / SN7
MDP3167K
BPW
WVA
29167
29307
KIT CONTENTS: KIT   MBA110
MBA120
PWWI: Prepared for
210.5 mm
109.3 mm
30.0 mm
Knorr
SB7 / SN7
MDP3394K
Scania
WVA
29394
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Prepared for
247.5 mm
107.7 mm
30.0 mm
Knorr
SB7 / SN7
MDP3158K
BPW Axles
Mercedes
SAF
Sauer
Schmitz
ZF
WVA
29158
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Prepared for
210.0 mm
108.0 mm
30.0 mm
Knorr
SK7
MDP3171K
BPW
WVA
29158
29171
29308
KIT CONTENTS: KIT  MBA110
MBA121
PWWI: Prepared for
210.0 mm
107.8 mm
29.8 mm
Knorr
SK7
MDP3246K
Mercedes
WVA
29246
KIT CONTENTS: KIT MBA120
PWWI: None
244.5 mm
113.9 mm
31.0 mm
Knorr
SM7
MDP3244K
Mercedes
WVA
29244
KIT CONTENTS: KIT MBA120
PWWI: None
207.0 mm
113.9 mm
31.0 mm
Knorr
SL7
MDP3328K
SAF
WVA
29328
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Prepared for
214.8 mm
107.5 mm
31.0 mm
Knorr
ST7
MDP3835K
Alexander Bus
Mercedes
Neoplan
Optare
Plaxton
Sitcar
WVA
29835
KIT CONTENTS: KIT MBA106
PWWI MBA007
PWWI: Prepared for
174.8  mm
85.8  mm
21.9 mm
Meritor
B Frame
(2x60)
MDP3137K
ROR
SAF
Sauer
Volvo
WVA
29137
KIT CONTENTS: KIT MBA103
PWWI: None
210.0 mm
102.0 mm
29.7 mm
Meritor
C DUCO
MDP3125K
Caetano
Plaxton
ROR
SAF
Sauer
Van Hool
Volvo
Wrightbus
WVA
29125
29277
KIT CONTENTS: KIT MBA104
PWWI: Prepared for
249.0 mm
111.0 mm
29.2 mm
Meritor
D DUCO
MDP3090K
Iveco
Renault
Volvo
+
WVA
29090
KIT CONTENTS: KIT MBA101
PWWI MBA015
PWWI: Prepared for
248.8 mm
114.3 mm
27.8 mm
Meritor
D LISA
MDP3043K
Berkhof
Caetano
Dennis
Neoplan
Renault
Timoney
WVA
29043
KIT CONTENTS: KIT MBA109
PWWI  MBA006
MBA014
PWWI: None
204.0 mm
97.0 mm
24.0 mm
Meritor
D2
MDP3030K
Iveco
MAN
Mercedes
Renault
+
WVA
29030
29083
29113
KIT CONTENTS: KIT MBA108
PWWI
MBA007 MBA010
MBA011 MBA013
MBA017 MBA018
MBA019 MCK1070PWWI: Prepared for
249.0 mm
118.0 mm
27.8 mm
Meritor
D3
MDP3124K
Fruehauf
ROR
SAF
Sauer
WVA
29124
29155
KIT CONTENTS: KIT MBA100
PWWI: Prepared for
205.4 mm
102.1 mm
27.0 mm
Meritor
DX 195
MDP3131K
Iveco
MAN
Renault
Volvo
+
WVA
29131
KIT CONTENTS: KIT MBA105
PWWI  MBA016
MCK1141
PWWI: Prepared for
249.5 mm
118.0 mm
30.2 mm
Meritor
ELSA 2
MDP3169K
Fruehauf
ROR
Renault
SAF
Sauer
Volvo
WVA
29169
29177
KIT CONTENTS: KIT MBA112
PWWI: Prepared for
211.0 mm
101.3 mm
30.2 mm
Meritor
ELSA 195
MDP3173K
Renault
ROR
Volvo
WVA
29173
29203
KIT CONTENTS: KIT MBA112
PWWI MBA034
PWWI: Prepared for
MDP3174K
Renault
Volvo
+
WVA
29174
29218
29273
KIT CONTENTS: KIT MBA112
PWWI MBA034
PWWI: Prepared for
MDP3174KWI
Renault
Volvo
+
WVA
29174
29218
29273
KIT CONTENTS: PWWI MBA034
PWWI: Included x 2
215.8 mm
99.6 mm
29.0 mm
Meritor
ELSA 225-1
249.5 mm
109.7 mm
29.0 mm
Meritor
ELSA 225-3
249.5 mm
109.7 mm
29.0 mm
Meritor
ELSA 225-3
MDP3077
DAF
Neoplan
WVA
29077
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Included x 2
204.2 mm
106.0 mm
26.8 mm
Wabco
1600 V-G
MDP3017
Daewoo Trucks
DAF
Iveco
WVA
29017
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: None
MDP3024
Daewoo Trucks
DAF
Iveco
WVA
29024
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Included x 2
191.0 mm
86.7 mm
23.0 mm
Wabco
456 F-Ö
191.0 mm
86.7 mm
23.0 mm
Wabco
456 F-Ö
MDP3279K
MAN
WVA
29279
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: None
217.8 mm
108.8 mm
30.5 mm
Wabco
MAXX22
MDP3088
DAF
Iveco
MAN
Renault
Volvo
+
WVA
29088
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Prepared for
175.5 mm
85.8 mm
25.6 mm
Wabco
Pan 17
MDP3088K
DAF
Iveco
MAN
Renault
Volvo
+
WVA
29088
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Prepared for
175.5 mm
85.8 mm
25.6 mm
Wabco
Pan 17
MDP3126
DAF
Mercedes
Renault
SAF
+
WVA
29126
29159
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Prepared for
210.0 mm
92.0 mm
30.0 mm
Wabco
Pan 19-1
MDP3126K
DAF
Mercedes
Renault
SAF
+
WVA
29126
29159
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Prepared for
210.0 mm
92.0 mm
30.0 mm
Wabco
Pan 19-1
MDP3141
DAF
Dennis
Fruehauf
SAF
Sauer
Trenkamp & Gehle
Volvo
WVA
29119
29141
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Prepared for
204.4 mm
99.6 mm
29.8 mm
Wabco
Pan 19-2
MDP3142
Renault
WVA
29142
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Prepared for
204.4 mm
99.6 mm
29.8 mm
Wabco
Pan 19-2
MDP3142K
Renault
WVA
29142
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Prepared for
204.4 mm
99.6 mm
29.8 mm
Wabco
Pan 19-2
MDP3162
Fruehauf
SAF
Sauer
Schmitz
Valx
Trenkamp & Gehle
York Trailers
WVA
29162
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Prepared for
210.0 mm
109.2 mm
30.0 mm
Wabco
Pan 22-1 /
Maxx 22T
MDP3162K
Fruehauf
SAF
Sauer
Schmitz
Valx
Trenkamp & Gehle
York Trailers
WVA
29162
KIT CONTENTS:
PWWI: Prepared for
210.0 mm
109.2 mm
30.0 mm
Wabco
Pan 22-1 /
Maxx 22T
MDP3136K
ROR
SAF
Sauer
Volvo
WVA
29136
KIT CONTENTS: KIT MBA102
PWWI: None
175.4 mm
88.8 mm
29.7 mm
Meritor
B DUCO
(1) = Inboard Pad   (2) = Outboard Pad
x 4
x 4 x 4
x 4
x 4 x 4
x 4 x 4
x 4 x 4
x 2 x 2
x 2x 4 x 2x 2x 2 x 2x 4 x 2x 2x 2
x 4x 4
x 4
x 2
x 2x 4 x 2x 2x 2
x 4 x 4
x 4
x 2 GEN 2
x 2 x 2
x 4
x 4
x 2 GEN 1
x 2 GEN 2
x 2 x 2
x 4
x 4
x 2 GEN 1
x 2 GEN 2
x 2 x 2
x 4
x 4
x 4
x 4 x 4x 2/4
x 4x 4 x 4x 4 x 8x 4 x 8
x 2 x 2 x 8x 2x 2 x 2
x 4x 4 x 4
x 2 x 2x 2x 2 x 2
x 4 x 4
x 2 x 2x 2x 2 x 2
x 4 x 4
x 4
x 2
x 2 x 2x 2x 2 x 2x 2 x 2x 2x 2 x 2
x 4 x 4
x 2 x 2x 2x 2 x 2
x 4 x 4
x 1x 2 x 2x 2x 2 x 2
x 4 x 4
x 2 x 2x 2x 2 x 2
x 4
x 4
x 2 x 2x 2x 2 x 2
x 4
x 2 x 2x 2x 2 x 2
x 4
x 4
x 2 x 2x 2x 2 x 2
x 4x 4
x 4
x 2
x 2 x 2x 2x 2 x 2
x 4
x 2x 4
x 4
x 4
x 2
x 4
x 2
x 4x 4
x 2
x 2
x 8 x 8 x 4
x 4 x 4 x 6
x 2
x 4
x 4
x 2 x 2x 2x 2
x 4
x 2
x 4x 4 x 4
x 2
x 4
MAX x 2
MAX x 2
MAX x 2x 2
x 2
x 2
x 4
x 4
x 4x 4 x 4
x 4 x 4 x 4 x 4
x 6
x 2
x 2x 2
x 4
x 2
x 6
x 2x 2
x 4 x 4
x 6
x 2 x 2
x 4
x 4 x 4x 4 x 4 x 4
x 2 x 2x 2
x 4 x 4
x 2 x 2
x 4 x 4
x 4
x 2
x 4